
Plac. Startnr. Namn Klubb/Ort OS 1 OS 2 OS 3 Tidsprickor Total prick.

Per Bondesson Gullabo

Sten Bondesson Gullabo

Jan R Andersson

Mattias Karlsson

Kristina Wickman

Thomas Ottosson

0

0

0

0

1

3

2

0,00

33,00

25,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0

33

25

Resultatlista för Sockenslaget 2011

Bana 1

1

2

3

4

5




